General Description
The MAX16807 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an 8-channel,
constant-current LED driver, capable of driving 50mA
through each channel and adapting the channel-supply
voltage. Each channel can be used to drive a string of
LEDs with a total forward voltage of up to 32V. The EV
kit features a MAX16807 IC that integrates eight con-
stant-current sinking outputs and a high-performance,

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
 PART  TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
 MAX16807EVKIT+  0°C to +70°C* 28 TSSOP-EP**
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2
22µF ±20%, 50V electrolytic
capacitors (D-case)
Panasonic EEEFK1H220P
C3, C4, C12,
C13, C15
5
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H104K
TDK C1608X7R1H104K
C5 1
560pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H561J
TDK C1608C0G1H561J
C6 1
150pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H151J
TDK C1608C0G1H151J
C7 1
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
TDK C1608C0G1H100J
C8 1
100pF ±10%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H101K
TDK C1608C0G1H101K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C9 1
1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (1206)
Murata GRM31MR71H105K
TDK C3216X7R1H105K
C10, C11 2
22µF ±20%, 35V electrolytic
capacitors (C-case)
Panasonic EEEFK1V220R
C14 1
1µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R61C105K
TDK C1608X5R1C105K
C16 1
0.01µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H103K
TDK C1608X7R1H103K
C17–C24 8
1000pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H102K
TDK C1608X7R1H102K
C25 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitor
(0603)